
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Vincent Paul Taranto Jr

952

[1306195]

Submitted on:

4/10/2024 12:01:43 (eastern)

1 1 2024 3 31 2024 Q1
X

County Commissioner, District 5X

313 10th Terrace

Indialantic, FL 32903

219 00

151 85

370 85

  0 00

205 08

  0 00

205 08

  0 00

  4 916 42   1 573 33



Vincent Paul Taranto Jr 952

1/1/2024 3/31/2024
1 7

"Taranto, JR" ,
Vincent Paul
313 10th Terrace
Indialantic, FL 32903

I self
employed

LO Add
3/31/2024

1

      $151.85

Abshire , Adrianna 
7774 Sashabaw Rd
Clarkston, MN 48348

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

2

        $1.00

Auer , Buck 
217 N Central Ave
Parsons, NM 67357

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

3

        $1.00

Batz , Troy 
628 Cottonwood St
Woodland, MD 95695

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

4

        $1.00

Bode , Camren 
4617 Ogletown Stanton Rd
Newark, ND 19713

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

5

        $1.00

Bowman , Mary 
211 Pine Tree Drive
Indialantic, FL 32903

I retired CH Add
1/6/2024

6

       $25.00

Bowman , Mary 
211 Pine Tree Drive

Indialantic, FL 32903

I retired CH Add
2/6/2024

7

       $25.00

Bowman , Mary 
211 Pine Tree Drive
Indialantic, FL 32903

I retired CH Add
3/6/2024

8

       $25.00



Vincent Paul Taranto Jr 952

1/1/2024 3/31/2024
2 7

Carter , Harmon 
1805 Nelson Rd
Longmont, GA 80501

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

9

        $1.00

Casper , Brock 
200 Woonsocket Hill Rd
North Smithfield, MD 02896

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

10

        $1.00

Cole , Shanon 
126 W Main St
Barrington, MO 60010

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

11

        $1.00

Dibbert , Garnett 
1250 N Front St
Philadelphia, MT 19122

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

12

        $1.00

Donnelly , Tre 
10400 Shaker Dr
Columbia, IA 21046

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

13

        $1.00

DuBuque , Carli 
7058 Charlotte Pike
Nashville, WI 37209

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

14

        $1.00

Effertz , Lelah 
62 Elm St

West Haven, UT 06516

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

15

        $1.00

Eichmann , Geovanny

20 River Vista Dr
Dillard, ME 30537

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

16

        $1.00



Vincent Paul Taranto Jr 952

1/1/2024 3/31/2024
3 7

Fugitt , Meghan 
15290 Eagle Bay Way
Apple Valley, MN 55124

I retired CH Add
2/2/2024

17

      $100.00

Gibson , Riley 
4752 Fields Ertel
Cincinnati, KY 45259

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

18

        $1.00

Gleason , Simone 
3365 S Holmes Ave
Idaho Falls, RI 83404

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

19

        $1.00

Hand , Edmond 
3756 Nicollet Ave
Minneapolis, MN 55409

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

20

        $1.00

Heaney , Anissa 
11185 Oak Pkwy
St Louis, MN 63138

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

21

        $1.00

Heidenreich ,
Alvena 
385 New York 25A
Miller Place, WI 11764

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

22

        $1.00

Hoeger , Hildegard 
733 N Placentia Ave

Fullerton, OR 92831

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

23

        $1.00

Howell , Olga 
6850 Gravois Ave
St Louis, IL 63116

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

24

        $1.00



Vincent Paul Taranto Jr 952

1/1/2024 3/31/2024
4 7

Hudson , Trevion 
1306 S Vermont Ave
Los Angeles, MA 90006

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

25

        $1.00

Jacobs , Irving 
230 Grant Rd
East Wenatchee, GU 98802

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

26

        $1.00

Jacobson , Thad 
2235 S Power Rd
Mesa, CA 85209

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

27

        $1.00

King , Mozell 
1527 Lehigh St
Allentown, NE 18103

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

28

        $1.00

Kutch , Cathryn 
4000 E FM 528 Rd
Friendswood, AS 77546

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

29

        $1.00

Kuvalis , Jannie 
251 Riverview Dr
Savannah, NY 31404

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

30

        $1.00

Langosh , Ellsworth

9329 Georgia Ave
Silver Spring, DC 20910

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

31

        $1.00

Lesch , Rosalia 
5519 NW 4th St
Oklahoma City, GU 73127

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

32

        $1.00



Vincent Paul Taranto Jr 952

1/1/2024 3/31/2024
5 7

Morissette , Marian

1435 W Craig Rd
Las Vegas, OH 89032

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

33

        $1.00

Murphy , Wilford 
403 W Polk St
Harlingen, KY 78550

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

34

        $1.00

Ondricka , Myrna 
3631 Central Ave
Hot Springs, NM 71913

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

35

        $1.00

Parisian , Rodrigo 
30 Mall Dr W
Jersey City, CO 07310

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

36

        $1.00

Rath , Polly 
103 Kennedy Dr
Capitola, DC 95010

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

37

        $1.00

Rohan , Douglas 
1990 Peach Orchard Rd
Sumter, NM 29154

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

38

        $1.00

Rohan , Constantin 
400 Post St

San Francisco, IA 94102

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

39

        $1.00

Rolfson , Reagan 
1451 Industrial Dr
Neosho, GU 64850

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

40

        $1.00



Vincent Paul Taranto Jr 952

1/1/2024 3/31/2024
6 7

Schaden , Reagan 
219 Mahlon St
DeRidder, FL 70634

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

41

        $1.00

Spinka , Breanne 
181 Bellevue Ave
Newport, VI 02840

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

42

        $1.00

Walker , Alvina 
124 E Park Ave
Long Beach, CA 11561

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

43

        $1.00

Watsica , Jordan 
1404 E Franklin St
Chapel Hill, MS 27514

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

44

        $1.00

White , Domenic 
45 Ball Rd
Warwick, MP 10990

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

45

        $1.00

Wisoky , Nels 
6915 W Higgins Ave #1
Chicago, NM 60656

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

46

        $1.00

Wolf , Nasir 
"Imperial Beach, CA 91932"

Imperial Beach, NM 91932

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

47

        $1.00

Zemlak , Milo 
7304 S Alton Way
Centennial, MA 80112

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

48

        $1.00



Vincent Paul Taranto Jr 952

1/1/2024 3/31/2024
7 7

Ziemann , Trinity 
1221 28th St SW
Wyoming, SD 49509

I retired CH Add
2/20/2024

49

        $1.00



Vincent Paul Taranto Jr 952

1/1/2024 3/31/2024
1 7

Melbourne Regional
Chamber , 
1005 E Strawbridge Ave #4740
Melbourne, FL 32901

MOmeeting
attendance fee

Add2/29/2024

1

       $50.00

Economic Development
Commision, 
6525 3rd St #304
Rockledge, FL 32955

MOmeeting
attendance fee

Add1/23/2024

2

       $75.00

DreamHost Web Hosting , 
417 Associated Rd
Brea, CA 92821

MOwebsite hosting Add1/1/2024

3

        $8.95

DreamHost Web Hosting , 
417 Associated Rd
Brea, CA 92821

MOwebsite hosting Add2/1/2024

4

        $8.95

DreamHost Web Hosting , 
417 Associated Rd
Brea, CA 92821

MOwebsite hosting Add3/1/2024

5

        $8.95

Rolfson , Reagan 
1451 Industrial Dr
Neosho, GU 64850

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

6

        $1.00

Zemlak , Milo 
7304 S Alton Way
Centennial, MA 80112

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

7

        $1.00

Hoeger , Hildegard 
733 N Placentia Ave
Fullerton, OR 92831

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

8

        $1.00



Vincent Paul Taranto Jr 952

1/1/2024 3/31/2024
2 7

Watsica , Jordan 
1404 E Franklin St

Chapel Hill, MS 27514

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

9

        $1.00

Jacobson , Thad 
2235 S Power Rd
Mesa, CA 85209

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

10

        $1.00

Gleason , Simone 
3365 S Holmes Ave
Idaho Falls, RI 83404

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

11

        $1.00

Casper , Brock 
200 Woonsocket Hill Rd
North Smithfield, MD 02896

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

12

        $1.00

Schaden , Reagan 
219 Mahlon St
DeRidder, FL 70634

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

13

        $1.00

Rohan , Constantin 
400 Post St
San Francisco, IA 94102

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

14

        $1.00

Rath , Polly 
103 Kennedy Dr
Capitola, DC 95010

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

15

        $1.00

Heaney , Anissa 
11185 Oak Pkwy
St Louis, MN 63138

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

16

        $1.00



Vincent Paul Taranto Jr 952

1/1/2024 3/31/2024
3 7

Gibson , Riley 
4752 Fields Ertel

Cincinnati, KY 45259

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

17

        $1.00

Ziemann , Trinity 
1221 28th St SW
Wyoming, SD 49509

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

18

        $1.00

Donnelly , Tre 
10400 Shaker Dr
Columbia, IA 21046

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

19

        $1.00

Dibbert , Garnett 
1250 N Front St
Philadelphia, MT 19122

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

20

        $1.00

Parisian , Rodrigo 
30 Mall Dr W
Jersey City, CO 07310

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

21

        $1.00

Eichmann , Geovanny 
20 River Vista Dr
Dillard, ME 30537

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

22

        $1.00

Auer , Buck 
217 N Central Ave
Parsons, NM 67357

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

23

        $1.00

Jacobs , Irving 
230 Grant Rd
East Wenatchee, GU 98802

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

24

        $1.00



Vincent Paul Taranto Jr 952

1/1/2024 3/31/2024
4 7

Ondricka , Myrna 
3631 Central Ave

Hot Springs, NM 71913

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

25

        $1.00

Carter , Harmon 
1805 Nelson Rd
Longmont, GA 80501

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

26

        $1.00

Hudson , Trevion 
1306 S Vermont Ave
Los Angeles, MA 90006

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

27

        $1.00

Langosh , Ellsworth 
9329 Georgia Ave
Silver Spring, DC 20910

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

28

        $1.00

Walker , Alvina 
124 E Park Ave
Long Beach, CA 11561

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

29

        $1.00

Morissette , Marian 
1435 W Craig Rd
Las Vegas, OH 89032

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

30

        $1.00

Bode , Camren 
4617 Ogletown Stanton Rd
Newark, ND 19713

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

31

        $1.00

Hand , Edmond 
3756 Nicollet Ave
Minneapolis, MN 55409

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

32

        $1.00



Vincent Paul Taranto Jr 952

1/1/2024 3/31/2024
5 7

Rohan , Douglas 
1990 Peach Orchard Rd

Sumter, NM 29154

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

33

        $1.00

Spinka , Breanne 
181 Bellevue Ave
Newport, VI 02840

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

34

        $1.00

Murphy , Wilford 
403 W Polk St
Harlingen, KY 78550

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

35

        $1.00

Wolf , Nasir 
"Imperial Beach, CA 91932"
Imperial Beach, NM 91932

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

36

        $1.00

Batz , Troy 
628 Cottonwood St
Woodland, MD 95695

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

37

        $1.00

Effertz , Lelah 
62 Elm St
West Haven, UT 06516

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

38

        $1.00

DuBuque , Carli 
7058 Charlotte Pike
Nashville, WI 37209

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

39

        $1.00

Cole , Shanon 
126 W Main St
Barrington, MO 60010

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

40

        $1.00



Vincent Paul Taranto Jr 952

1/1/2024 3/31/2024
6 7

Wisoky , Nels 
6915 W Higgins Ave #1

Chicago, NM 60656

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

41

        $1.00

Kutch , Cathryn 
4000 E FM 528 Rd
Friendswood, AS 77546

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

42

        $1.00

Kuvalis , Jannie 
251 Riverview Dr
Savannah, NY 31404

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

43

        $1.00

King , Mozell 
1527 Lehigh St
Allentown, NE 18103

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

44

        $1.00

White , Domenic 
45 Ball Rd
Warwick, MP 10990

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

45

        $1.00

Lesch , Rosalia 
5519 NW 4th St
Oklahoma City, GU 73127

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

46

        $1.00

Heidenreich , Alvena 
385 New York 25A
Miller Place, WI 11764

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

47

        $1.00

Howell , Olga 
6850 Gravois Ave
St Louis, IL 63116

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

48

        $1.00



Vincent Paul Taranto Jr 952

1/1/2024 3/31/2024
7 7

Abshire , Adrianna 
7774 Sashabaw Rd

Clarkston, MN 48348

MOanedot refunds Add2/20/2024

49

        $1.00

Anedot, 
1340 Poydras Street, Suite 1770
New Orleans, LA 70112

MOonline
donation
fees

Add2/20/2024

50

        $9.23


